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1. How do you rate the sequence of the courses that you have studied are
in sequence to what youhave studied in the previous semester?

167 responses

Annamacharya Institute of Technology &
Sciences:: Rajampet(An Autonomous
Institution)STUDENT FEEDBACK ON
CURRICULUM(2017-18)
167 responses
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Very good

Good

Average

Poor
11.4%

88.6%



2. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have studied in
relation to thecompetencies/outcomes expected out of the course?

167 responses

3. How do you rate the relevance of the units in Syllabus relevant to the
course?

167 responses
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Good

Average

Poor
11.4%

29.3%

59.3%
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Average
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13.2%

11.4%

75.4%



4. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the course?

167 responses

5. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

167 responses
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Very good

Good

Average

Poor

29.3%

70.7%

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Poor
13.2%

11.4%

75.4%



6. How do you rate the distribution of the contact hours among the course
components (L-T-P)?

167 responses

7. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance
to the specializationstreams?

167 responses

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Poor
11.4%

88.6%

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Poor
11.4%

16.2%

72.5%



8. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological
advancements?

167 responses

9. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference books by
their Internationalrecognition to the Courses?

167 responses

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Poor

29.3%

70.7%

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Poor
11.4%

88.6%



10. Rate the size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student

167 responses

11. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning considering
the design of the courses

167 responses

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Poor
11.4%

13.2%

75.4%

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Poor
11.4%

88.6%



12. Rate the courses in terms of sequence of offering considering whether
the preceding courses havebeen covered.

167 responses

13. How do you Rate the loading of the courses in a semester?

167 responses

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Poor
13.2%

16.2%

70.7%
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Very good

Good

Average

Poor

16.2%

11.4%

72.5%



14. How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the
course?

167 responses

15. How do you rate the objectives stated for each of the course?

167 responses

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Poor
11.4%

29.3%

59.3%

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Poor

29.3%

70.7%



16. How do you rate competencies expected out of the course?

167 responses

17. How do you rate the composition of the courses in terms of Basic
science, Engineering science,Humanities, Discipline core, discipline
elective, open elective, project etc.?

167 responses

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Poor

29.3%

70.7%

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Poor
13.2%

16.2%

70.7%



18. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?

167 responses

19. How do you rate the domain used for designing the experiments for the
LAB components?

167 responses

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Poor
11.4%

29.3%

59.3%

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Poor

16.2%

11.4%

72.5%



20. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
Applications?

167 responses
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Name of the Student 

14701A0401 VARIKUTI AMULYA 

14701A0402 VANAKURI ANILKUMAR REDDY 

14701A0403 M ANUSHA 

14701A0404 MURUKUTI ASMITHA 

14701A0405 SHAIK AYESHA BANU 

14701A0406 SAJJA BHARATH KUMAR 

14701A0407 PATTEM BHARGAV 

14701A0408 KAMATAM BHAVYA 

14701A0409  MANGALI BOJARAJU 

14701A0410  ARAVETI CHANDANA 

14701A0411 DUDYALA CHANDANA 

14701A0412 PALEM CHANDRA KALA 

14701A0413 VANKELA CHENNAKRISHNA REDDY 

14701A0414 ADAPALA DEEPIKA 

14701A0415 AKEPATI DEEPIKA 

14701A0416 DESIREDDY DEVENDRA REDDY 

14701A0417 ANGADI DINESH 

14701A0418 THIMMISETTY DIVYA 

14701A0419 POPURI GOPI 



 

Any Suggestions 
 

 

Placement activities provided by the institute are not sufficient. Experiments in 

relation to the real life applications are moderate. 

It is suggested to conduct inter college research activities and to conduct multi- disciplinary 

seminars/activities. 

It is suggested to bring ICT into the teaching learning process. It is 

suggested to conduct Industrial visits. 

It is suggested to introduce innovative labs. 

It is suggested to provide Internet facility to students. 

Flexible and choice Based Credit System to learn soft core elective courses, professional elective 

courses and open elective courses to be offer across the various departments   for III and IV 

B.Tech Students. 

Changes in the Curriculum as per the recent Industrial developments. 

Introduce each course from Electronics, Communication and Computer Science related courses in 

Professional and open Elective Courses. 

Library and Association Activity hour is to be arranged in the time table. Model 

Projects for the students. 

Incorporate industry related VLSI and Embedded System courses in the curriculum. Refined the 

course objectives and outcomes stated for all courses. 

Impart GATE classes to final year students. 
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Parent Name:

20 responses

Occupation:

19 responses

BUJJAMMA.K

VARIKUTI GANGANNA

M RAMESH BABU

GANJIKUNTA RAMAKRISHNAIAH

RUDRAPU NARAYANA REDDY

KETHIREDDY VASANTA REDDY

KOTAPATI MADHUSUDHAN

KUMMATHI RAMACHANDRA REDDY

BUDDA VENKATARAMANA

Parents Feedback on Curriculum(2017
18)
20 responses

Publish analytics
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Student Name:

20 responses

Department:

20 responses

ANJANEYULU.K

VARIKUTI AMULYA

M ANUSHA

GANJIKUNTA LIKITHA

RUDRAPU ANILKUMAR REDDY

KETHIREDDY CHANDRAPRAKASH REDDY

KOTAPATI MURALI KRISHNA

KUMMATHI KESHAVA REDDY

BUDDA LAKSHMIPRASAD

ECE
Electronics and Communication Engineering
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Student Roll NO.:

20 responses

1. How do you rate the program that your ward is undergoing in terms of
the load of the courses in different semesters?

20 responses

15701A0407

14701A0401

14701A0403

14701A0444

15705A0401

15705A0409

14701A0457

14701A0436

14701A0442

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

15%

85%
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2. How do you rate the availability of the Text and reference books in the
Market?

20 responses

3. How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses included into
the semester?

19 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

40%

55%

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

31.6%

68.4%
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4. How do you rate the treatment of the students by the faculty
irrespective of the background of the student that includes Gender, cast,
community creed etc. in teaching and evaluation?

20 responses

5. How do you rate ambience of the AITS for effective delivery of the
academic programs?

20 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

45%

55%

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

25%

70%
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6. How do you rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the latest
technologies or future technologies?

20 responses

7. How do you rate the programs based on the comfort of your ward in
coping with the workload?

20 responses

8. How do you rate the quality of teaching in the AITS?

20 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

15%

30%

55%

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

10%

30%
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Excellent
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9. How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has achieved from the
courses?

19 responses

10. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation system in the AITS?

20 responses

Any other suggestion(s):

2 responses

please improve more lab equipments

please improve more placements
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1. How do you rate the sequence of the Courses provided in the
curriculum?

34 responses

2. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses in relation to the
competencies expected out of the course?

34 responses

TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON
CURRICULUM 2017-18
34 responses

Publish analytics
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3. How do you rate the structure framed for entire program?

34 responses

4. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the course?

34 responses

5. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

34 responses

EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
GOOD
POOR

38.2%

58.8%
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POOR11.8%
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6. How do you rate the distribution of the contact hours among the course
components (L-T-P)?

33 responses

7. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance
to the specialization streams?

34 responses
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GOOD
POOR
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27.3%

57.6%

EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
GOOD
POOR

32.4%

55.9%
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8. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological
advancements?

32 responses

9. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference books by
their International recognition to the Courses?

33 responses
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10. How do you rate the sequence of the Courses that you have studied
are in sequence to what you have studied in the previous semester?

32 responses

11. Rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student

34 responses

12. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning considering
the design of the courses

34 responses
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POOR12.5%

37.5%

46.9%

EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
GOOD
POOR

17.6%
41.2%

38.2%

EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
GOOD
POOR

32.4%

58.8%

Rectangle

Rectangle



03/09/2021, 19:23 TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2017-18

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rhk6NWT7KeGTvbR9BU-jZYGZ358SOZQTrnQxiGF_HC0/viewanalytics 6/9

13. Rate the courses in terms of sequence of offering considering whether
the preceding courses have been covered.

32 responses

14. How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the
course?

34 responses

15. How do you rate the objectives stated for each of the course?

34 responses
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16. How do you rate outcomes expected out of the course?

34 responses

17. How do you rate the composition of the courses in terms of Basic
science, Engineering science, Humanities?

33 responses

18. How do you rate the composition of the courses in terms of
Professional core, professional elective, open elective, project etc?

33 responses
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19. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?

34 responses

20. How do you rate the domain used for designing the experiments for
the LAB components?

34 responses
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Department of ECE 

ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (Analysis)                                                                                                 
Academic year: 2017-18 
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Name

89 responses

Designation/Position

89 responses

K.manoj kumar

V.priyanka

Palakolanu kashi viswanath reddy

N.lakshmi venkata krishna

M.dirga prasad

D.gurubarath reddy

B.bharat kumar

Singana hema lakshmi

B.anitha

Se
Executive in s&t

Full stack devel…
Module lead

Panchayat secr…
Programmer an…

Se
Software engin…

Sr.associate
Support analyst

…
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Organization

89 responses

Country

89 responses

Tech mahindra

Wipro bengaluru

Infosys
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Srm university

Veda iit

Robert bosch,hyd

Hcl bengaluru

Wipro

Cognizent INDIA India India Indua
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1. How do you rate relevance of the courses in relation to the program?

89 responses

2. How do you rate the sequence of the courses included into the
programs?

89 responses

3. How do you rate the outcomes in relation to the course content?

89 responses

Excellent
Very good
Good
Average
Poor100%
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Very good
Good
Average
Poor100%

Excellent
Very good
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Average
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4. Rate the offering of the in relation to the specialization streams?

89 responses

5. How do you rate the offering of the electives in relation to the
Technological advancements?

89 responses

6. How do you rate the courses which are skills related suiting to the
Industry included into the programs?

89 responses
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7. How do you rate the domain used for designing the experiments in terms
of the suitability of the Tools to the domain?

89 responses

8. How do you rate the experiments in terms of their relevance to the real
life application?

89 responses
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9. How do you rate the courses that you have leant in relation to your
current Job?

89 responses

10. How well did your education prepare you for your profession?

89 responses

Any other suggestion(s)

89 responses
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